
                                            

I Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti B 
Domenica 17 Gennaio 2021 

Centro sportivo Wave – Sesto Calende  
Risultati  

 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. COLOMBO Cecilia         2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  36.40 
  2. DELLA TORRE Giulia      2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               37.30 
  3. KAVALOVA Adelina Boyano 2011 DDS SSD                                                            37.90 
     MONTI Giulia            2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                37.90 
  5. CACCIAPAGLIA Giulia     2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           38.60 
  6. FUSETTI Lara            2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                38.70 
  7. FICO Irene              2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            38.80 
  8. CAPUTO Rebecca          2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 39.30 
     CONT Elisabetta         2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           39.30 
 10. PORRINI Rebecca         2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        39.60 
 11. CARROLO Caterina        2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            39.90 
     SILOCCHI Beatrice       2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           39.90 
 13. LUCINI Tessa            2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           40.40 
 14. ROMUZZI Gaia            2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            40.70 
 15. LOIERO Francesca        2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           40.90 
 16. ANDREATTI Anna          2012 DDS SSD                                                            41.00 
     RAMUNNO Miryam          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 41.00 
 18. BRUNI Emma              2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               41.40 
     CONTE Giulia            2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        41.40 
 20. JERUMS Emily            2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               41.50 
 21. MASSARO Alice           2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        41.60 
 22. DALEDO Asia             2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           41.80 
 23. BELMONTE Sofia          2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           42.30 
 24. FAMULARI Alessia        2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          42.50 
 25. CIAVATTI Camilla        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 42.90 
 26. VENZA Maria             2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        43.10 
 27. CASTIGLIONI Alice       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               43.30 
 28. CALDERAN Aurora         2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                43.50 
     MORGANTI Sofia          2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        43.50 
 30. CIGNOLI Rachele         2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            43.60 
 31. BARONI Matilde Sofia    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               43.70 
     OLIVETTO Arianna        2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        43.70 
 33. COZZI Melissa           2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            44.60 
 34. D'OVIDIO Giorgia        2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  45.10 
 35. PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Mar 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           45.20 
 36. DE CIECHI Federica      2012 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            45.90 
 37. MONTONE Olivia          2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          46.40 
 38. COLOGNATO Francesca Ang 2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           46.70 
 39. BEYAOUI Batoul          2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  47.00 
 40. ABI NADER Mia           2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          48.40 
     VANZULLI Petra          2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               48.40 
 42. SASSI Cecilia           2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                48.50 
 43. DIANO Francesca         2012 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           49.30 
 44. GIOFRE' Isabella Alice  2012 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            50.60 
 45. GOLA Matilde            2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  50.80 
 46. VANNINI Giulia          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           51.20 
 47. CASAROTTO Emma          2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          52.20 
 48. CASTELNOVO Alice        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           53.10 
 49. RESTELLI Elsa           2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          54.30 
 50. MURARO Alice            2012 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  56.20 
 51. VISMARA Sofia           2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  56.40 
 52. TURCO Vittoria          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 56.80 
 53. MENEGHIN Alice          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           57.50 



     RUBINACCIO Camilla      2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        57.50 
 55. COLOMBO Noemi           2012 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  59.40 
 56. LATORRATA Carola        2012 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                             1.07.80 
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. PIEVANI Paolo           2010 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            30.40 
  2. BERETTA Leonardo        2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           34.10 
     QUAGLIA Andrea Dario    2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 34.10 
  4. BETAJ Paulin            2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            34.40 
  5. VITELMI Tommaso         2011 DDS SSD                                                            34.50 
  6. RADICE Mattia           2010 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               34.60 
  7. BANFI Riccardo          2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          34.70 
  8. LATTANZIO Mattia        2011 DDS SSD                                                            35.10 
  9. ORTELLI Giacomo         2010 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                35.70 
 10. LANZANI Riccardo        2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           35.80 
     MILITO Francesco        2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            35.80 
 12. TURCI Kevin             2010 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               36.00 
 13. MORETTI Mattia          2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 36.30 
 14. LA ROSA Filippo         2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            36.40 
 15. IUREA Cozmin            2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 36.90 
 16. D'INGIANTI Boris Gaetan 2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           37.10 
 17. PROVERBIO Cesare Stefan 2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          37.20 
 18. GUARISO Andrea          2011 DDS SSD                                                            37.30 
 19. DE PAOLI Federico       2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          37.40 
     TORRETTA Nicolo'        2010 DDS SSD                                                            37.40 
 21. DALLA LONGA Enea        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 37.50 
 22. BONDESAN Manuel         2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          38.00 
 23. CLEMENTI Gioele         2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          38.20 
 24. CASATI Lorenzo          2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           38.30 
     CLEMENTI Leonardo Carlo 2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          38.30 
     REMONATO Andrea         2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 38.30 
 27. CARLON Riccardo         2011 DDS SSD                                                            38.50 
 28. MIGLIORINI Paride       2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           39.10 
 29. TOVAGLIERI Luca         2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           39.20 
 30. RIGHETTI Saimon         2010 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  39.30 
 31. PANGI Marco             2010 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               39.60 
 32. ZANETTI Matteo          2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           39.90 
 33. CALIGARA Tommaso        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 40.70 
 34. INTROINI Andrea         2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        40.80 
 35. D'ALFONSO Michelangelo  2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          41.10 
 36. ROLLI Costantino        2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               41.20 
 37. LA NEVE Dylan           2010 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               41.50 
 38. RENZULLI Matteo         2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          41.60 
 39. MARINO Lorenzo          2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          43.10 
 40. POLLET Mattia           2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 43.30 
 41. BRISIGOTTI Giulio       2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 44.00 
 42. RASINI Francesco David  2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           44.10 
 43. GAZZOTTI Edoardo        2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            44.50 
 44. GASPAROTTI Stefano      2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  44.60 
 45. SISSA Andrea            2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           45.10 
     VICINI Nicolo           2010 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  45.10 
 47. LUPSE Luca              2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               45.50 
 48. SANTACROCE Robert       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               45.80 
 49. GUZZETTI Andrea         2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            46.10 
 50. BURLAC Maxim            2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          46.20 
 51. LAX Salvatore Francesco 2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               46.30 
 52. SIMONETTA Leonardo      2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          46.70 
 53. BERTOLAZZI Francesco    2010 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  47.50 
     MARCHESI Francesco      2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  47.50 
 55. SPINELLI Tommaso Emanue 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           47.60 
 56. VOLPI Giorgio           2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               48.00 
 57. BERGAMIN Luca           2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               49.10 
 58. MANDELLI Zeno           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           49.90 
 59. CONTINI Alessio         2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          50.90 
 60. IAQUINTA Federico       2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               52.30 
 61. PALLAVICINI Francesco   2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  58.00 
     BERNARDI Lorenzo        2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                          Squal. C 
                                                                                                                  () 
     CENTIS Riccardo Renato  2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                Squal. C 
                                                                                                                  () 
              50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. CAPUTO Rebecca          2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 49.40 
  2. PRATICO' Giorgia        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 50.30 



  3. JERUMS Emily            2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               50.80 
  4. SILOCCHI Beatrice       2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           50.90 
  5. CACCIAPAGLIA Giulia     2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           51.30 
  6. CONT Elisabetta         2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           52.70 
  7. MONTONE Olivia          2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          53.80 
     PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Mar 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           53.80 
  9. RAMUNNO Miryam          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 54.20 
 10. MASSARO Alice           2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        55.00 
 11. CIAVATTI Camilla        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 55.50 
 12. FAMULARI Alessia        2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          58.10 
 13. VANNINI Giulia          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           59.10 
 14. CIGNOLI Rachele         2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            59.30 
 15. VENZA Maria             2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.00.00 
 16. ABI NADER Mia           2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                        1.00.50 
 17. MORGANTI Sofia          2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.00.60 
 18. OLIVETTO Arianna        2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.00.70 
     VANZULLI Petra          2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                             1.00.70 
 20. BEYAOUI Batoul          2012 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                1.01.20 
 21. DE CIECHI Federica      2012 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                          1.01.30 
 22. MORO Alice              2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.02.10 
 23. PORRINI Rebecca         2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                      1.02.70 
 24. TURCO Vittoria          2012 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                               1.05.80 
 25. MENAPACE Letizia        2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                        1.07.90 
 26. CASAROTTO Emma          2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                        1.08.30 
 27. GIOFRE' Isabella Alice  2012 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                          1.14.20 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. PIEVANI Paolo           2010 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            40.50 
  2. VITELMI Tommaso         2011 DDS SSD                                                            43.20 
  3. BETAJ Paulin            2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            43.40 
  4. TORRETTA Nicolo'        2010 DDS SSD                                                            43.60 
  5. CENTIS Riccardo Renato  2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 44.10 
  6. BRUZZESE Martino        2010 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               46.50 
  7. IUREA Cozmin            2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 47.60 
  8. DE ANDREIS Pietro Paolo 2011 DDS SSD                                                            47.80 
     QUAGLIA Andrea Dario    2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 47.80 
 10. MORETTI Mattia          2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 47.90 
 11. REMONATO Andrea         2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 48.80 
 12. LA ROSA Filippo         2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            49.10 
 13. ZANETTI Matteo          2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           49.20 
 14. DI MAURO Francesco      2010 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                49.80 
 15. CASATI Lorenzo          2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           50.40 
 16. INTROINI Andrea         2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        50.50 
 17. CANTU' Gabriele         2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 50.60 
 18. PANGI Marco             2010 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               50.90 
 19. BAGNATI Matteo          2010 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  51.50 
 20. SIMONETTA Leonardo      2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          52.90 
 21. SANTACROCE Robert       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               54.30 
 22. RASINI Francesco David  2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           54.60 
 23. GULLO Daniele           2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 54.80 
 24. LUPSE Luca              2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               56.20 
 25. BRISIGOTTI Giulio       2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 57.00 
 26. GASPAROTTI Stefano      2011 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  58.50 
 27. PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Ste 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           58.70 
 28. LAX Salvatore Francesco 2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               59.40 
     POLLET Mattia           2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 59.40 
 30. CONTINI Alessio         2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                        1.00.10 
 31. IAQUINTA Federico       2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                             1.00.70 
 32. BERGAMIN Luca           2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                             1.01.20 
 33. MARINO Lorenzo          2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                        1.07.60 
     PROVERBIO Cesare Stefan 2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                         Squal. C 
                                                                                                                  () 
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. COLOMBO Cecilia         2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  44.10 
  2. LOIERO Francesca        2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           44.60 
  3. DELLA TORRE Giulia      2011 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               44.70 
  4. CONTE Giulia            2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        45.10 
  5. KAVALOVA Adelina Boyano 2011 DDS SSD                                                            46.10 
  6. CARROLO Caterina        2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            47.30 
  7. DALEDO Asia             2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           48.80 
  8. CALDERAN Aurora         2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                49.70 
  9. BARONI Matilde Sofia    2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               50.90 



 10. BRUNI Emma              2012 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               51.00 
 11. RUBINACCIO Camilla      2012 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        54.20 
 12. SASSI Cecilia           2012 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                55.10 
 13. COZZI Melissa           2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            55.40 
 14. MENAPACE Letizia        2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          57.30 
 15. D'OVIDIO Giorgia        2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  57.50 
 16. CASTELNOVO Alice        2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           59.30 
 17. MURARO Alice            2012 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                1.02.10 
 18. MENEGHIN Alice          2012 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                         1.02.90 
 19. TAVECCHIA Lara          2012 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                          1.10.70 
 20. COLOMBO Noemi           2012 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                1.10.80 
 21. FERRAZZO Greta          2012 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                          1.11.00 
     MONTI Giulia            2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                               Squal. N 
                                                                                                                  () 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. BERETTA Leonardo        2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           39.70 
  2. BONDESAN Manuel         2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          42.40 
     D'INGIANTI Boris Gaetan 2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           42.40 
  4. ROCCA Nicolo'           2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 42.50 
  5. DE PAOLI Federico       2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          43.00 
  6. LANZANI Riccardo        2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           43.20 
  7. MILITO Francesco        2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            43.50 
  8. DE ANDREIS Pietro Paolo 2011 DDS SSD                                                            47.00 
     GAZZOTTI Edoardo        2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            47.00 
 10. TOVAGLIERI Luca         2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           47.80 
 11. CLEMENTI Leonardo Carlo 2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          48.00 
     RENZULLI Matteo         2010 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          48.00 
 13. MIGLIORINI Paride       2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           48.20 
 14. VICINI Nicolo           2010 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  50.70 
 15. ROLLI Costantino        2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               51.10 
 16. RIGHETTI Saimon         2010 H2O SSD - MUGGIO'                                                  51.30 
 17. SISSA Andrea            2010 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           51.80 
 18. D'ALFONSO Michelangelo  2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          52.30 
 19. MARCHESI Francesco      2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                  53.80 
 20. MANDELLI Zeno           2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           54.00 
 21. BURLAC Maxim            2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          54.30 
 22. VOLPI Giorgio           2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               55.00 
 23. SPINELLI Tommaso Emanue 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           56.10 
 24. GUZZETTI Andrea         2010 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            57.40 
 25. PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Ste 2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           59.60 
 26. BERTOLAZZI Francesco    2010 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                1.01.00 
 27. PALLAVICINI Francesco   2011 ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD                                                1.02.90 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. PRATICO' Giorgia        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 45.70 
  2. FICO Irene              2011 ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE                                            46.10 
  3. FUSETTI Lara            2011 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                47.20 
  4. ANDREATTI Anna          2012 DDS SSD                                                            48.50 
     ROMUZZI Gaia            2011 TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO                                            48.50 
  6. CASTIGLIONI Alice       2011 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               49.50 
  7. LUCINI Tessa            2011 AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO                                           49.60 
  8. MORO Alice              2011 MIOCLUB SSD                                                        58.30 
  9. RESTELLI Elsa           2012 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                        1.02.10 
 10. BELMONTE Sofia          2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                         1.02.40 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. BANFI Riccardo          2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          39.90 
  2. LATTANZIO Mattia        2011 DDS SSD                                                            40.40 
  3. ROCCA Nicolo'           2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 41.10 
  4. TURCI Kevin             2010 SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD                                               41.80 
  5. ORTELLI Giacomo         2010 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                                42.20 
  6. RADICE Mattia           2010 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               42.30 
  7. BRUZZESE Martino        2010 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               44.20 
  8. BERNARDI Lorenzo        2011 SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA                                           46.40 
  9. GUARISO Andrea          2011 DDS SSD                                                            47.10 
 10. CLEMENTI Gioele         2011 GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR                                          48.00 
 11. GULLO Daniele           2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 50.40 
 12. CARLON Riccardo         2011 DDS SSD                                                            50.90 
 13. CANTU' Gabriele         2010 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 51.50 
 14. DALLA LONGA Enea        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 54.40 
 15. CALIGARA Tommaso        2011 TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD                                                 54.60 



 16. LA NEVE Dylan           2010 SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD                                               58.10 
 17. DI MAURO Francesco      2010 RARI NANTES SARONNO                                              1.02.30 
 
 
 
 


